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LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:4282
ANSWERED ON:06.12.2010
IMPACT OF TRADE PACT WITH EU
Shetkar Shri Suresh Kumar;Siricilla Shri Rajaiah

Will the Minister of COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY be pleased to state:

(a) whether trade pact with European Union (EU) will affect low cost medicines in the country;

(b) if so, the details thereof and the reasons therefor; and

(c) the steps being taken to avoid such situation in future?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY(SHRI JYOTIRADITYA M. SCINDIA)

a) No, Madam.

b)& c): Does not arise.
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